
Result Sheet Sparring 
 
Best Male Fighter = Subham Lamsal (Nepal) 
Best Female Fighter = Afza Farah Nadin (Malaysia) 
 
Individual Sparring Below 10 years Female -25kg 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring Below 10 years Female -28kg 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring Below 10 years Female -32kg 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring Below 10 years Female -36kg 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Individual Sparring 11-13 years Female -36kg 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Position  Player name Country 

First Nitya Karki  Nepal 

Second  Sambhavi Basnet Nepal 

Third  Robisha Tamang  Nepal 

Third  Anjila Hemba  Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Ika Gupta  India 

Second  Binisha Lama  Nepal 

Third  Afrita K.M  Nepal 

Third  Yunisha Sunar  Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Grishma Dani Nepal 

Second  Anjal Sunar Nepal 

Third  Oshin Rai Nepal 

Third  Rashika Basnet Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Amrita Tamang Nepal 

Second  Diyana Pudasaini Nepal 

Third  Aavya Dhakal Nepal 

Third  Iha Gupta India 

Position  Player name Country 

First Afzya Farha Nadine Bt Mohd Azhar Malaysia 

Second  Aaesha Magar Nepal 

Third  Tumla Madhikarmi Nepal 

Third  Asna Shrestha Nepal 



Individual Sparring 11-13 years Female -40kg 
 

 

 

 

 

Individual Sparring 11-13 years Female -44kg 

 

            
 
 
 
Individual 

Sparring 11-13 years Female -48kg 
 

                
 
 
 
             
  

 
Individual Sparring 14-17 years Female -40kg 

 

 
 
 

 
 
Individual Sparring 14-17 years Female -44kg 

 

 
 
 

 
 
Individual Sparring 14-17 years Female -48kg 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  

Position  Player name Country 

First Aishworya Tamang  Nepal 

Second  Kristina Satyal Nepal 

Third  Prakriti Ghimire Nepal 

Third  Mamata Gurung Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Jenisha Burlakoti Nepal 

Second  Rahina Hemba  Nepal 

Third  Rejina Tmanag Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Himansi Dulal Nepal 

Second  Akriti Gurung Nepal 

Third  Saraswoti Shrestha Nepal 

Third  Pranisha Dangol Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Sonu Tamang Nepal 

Second  Sanjita Kunwar Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Anisha Bhandari Nepal 

Second  Yashoda Budha Magar Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Ranjita Tamang Nepal 

Second  Rajina Shrestha Nepal 

Third  Mira Waiba Tamang Nepal 

Third  Pushpa Tamang Nepal 



Individual Sparring 13-17 years Female -52kg 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring 13-17 years Female -48kg 

 

              
 
 
 

                 
 

Individual Sparring 18-35 years Female -50kg 
 

 
 
 

Individual Sparring 18-35 years Female +50kg 
 

 

 

 

 

Individual Sparring Below 10 years male -20kg 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring Below 10 years male -24kg 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Position  Player name Country 

First Man Maya Tamang Nepal 

Second  Jenisha Shrestha Nepal 

Third  Manyata Deuja Nepal 

Third  Abbie Kim Pei Shan Malaysia 

Position  Player name Country 

First Kopila Sunuwar Nepal 

Second  Nisha Rana Magar Nepal 

Third  Suprabh karki Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Loh Ying Shan Malaysia 

Second  Anusha Gorkhali Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Zhou Ying China 

Second  Chong Sook Teng Malaysia 

Third  Aarati Sinkhwal Nepal 

Third  Susma Ghyba Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Nishant Tamang Nepal 

Second  Aarav Gautam  Nepal 

Third  Krishal Shrestha  Nepal 

Third  Ronit Lo Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Aayub Tamang Nepal 

Second  Sosang Tamang Nepal 

Third  Rishi Prasad Regmi Nepal 



Individual Sparring Below 10 years male -28kg 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring Below 10 years male -30kg 

 

 

 

 

 
Individual Sparring Below 10 years male -32kg 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Individual Sparring Below 10 years male -36kg 

 

               
 
 
 
 
                    

 
Individual Sparring  11-13 years male -28kg 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

Position  Player name Country 

First Aakrish Rumba Nepal 

Second  Asmin Katwal Nepal 

Third  Aramba Dotel Nepal 

Third  Praful Ghale Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Biraj Bhandari Nepal 

Second  Yaron Oli Nepal 

Third  Ansh Jalan Nepal 

Third  Prayash Tamang Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Subiyan Tamang Nepal 

Second  Natiz Dhungel Nepal 

Third  Grishant Kc Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Babihang Rai Nepal 

Second  Anush Rai Nepal 

Third  Sunam Khadka Nepal 

Third  Aaryan Thakur Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Basanta Tamang Nepal 

Second  Raise Tamang Nepal 

Third  Bikash Jimba Nepal 

Third  Aviyan Khatri Nepal 



Individual Sparring 11-13 years male -30kg 
 

 

 

 

 
 
Individual Sparring 11-13 years male -32kg 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring 11-13 years male -34kg 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Individual Sparring 11-13 years male -36kg 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Individual Sparring 11-13 years male -38kg 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Position  Player name Country 

First Suvam Lamsal Nepal 

Second  Jimran Tamang Nepal 

Third  Pritam Tamang Nepal 

Third  Vince Foo Jian Lim Malaysia 

Position  Player name Country 

First Prachut Gwachha Nepal 

Second  Romak Rokaya Nepal 

Third  Ritesh Basnet Nepal 

Third  Dipesh Thapa Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Biraj Tamang Nepal 

Second  Jashan Khatri Nepal 

Third  Sarjak Adhikari Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Gagan Thapa Nepal 

Second  Rasik Shrestha Nepal 

Third  Nabin Chaudhari Nepal 

Third  Yogesh Chaulagain Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Subham Khatri Nepal 

Second  Unik Pakur Nepal 

Third  Biswash Bhattarai Nepal 

Third  Rhythm Rai Nepal 



Individual Sparring 11-13 years male -40kg 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring 11-13 years male -44kg 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring 11-13 years male -48kg 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring 11-13 years male -60kg 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Individual Sparring 14-17 years male -48kg 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

Position  Player name Country 

First Siddhartha Bhujel Nepal 

Second  Shrijan Praja Nepal 

Third  Anurag Deuja  Nepal 

Third  Mukesh Magar Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Suresh Sapkota Nepal 

Second  Deepson Sukubhattu Nepal 

Third  Subham Kandel Nepal 

Third  Pranish Thapa Magar Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Chan Jian Hui Malaysia 

Second  Sundar Panday Nepal 

Third  Aayush Rai Nepal 

Third  Rijan Shrestha Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Prashant Budha Magar Nepal 

Second  Abhaya Jung Malla Nepal 

Third  Zhan Bing Jian  China 

Third  Sakshyam Tamang Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Trevor Lim Wen Le Malaysia 

Second  Arun Nagarkoti Nepal 

Third  Raj Tamang Nepal 

Third  Rit Bahadur Thami Nepal 



Individual Sparring 14-17 years male -52kg 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring 14-17 years male -60kg 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring 14-17 years male -66kg 

 

 

 

 

 
Individual Sparring 14-17 years male +70kg 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Individual Sparring 18-35 years male -50kg 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

  

Position  Player name Country 

First Chan Li Feng Malaysia 

Second  Ajit Rai Nepal 

Third  Aaryal Thapa Nepal 

Third  Kushal Khadka Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Jayaram Bk  Nepal 

Second  Jibraj Tamang Nepal 

Third  Subendra Thapa Nepal 

Third  Rikesh Magar Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Binaya Thapa Nepal 

Second  Tan Zheng Li  Malaysia 

Third  Anush Magar Nepal 

Third  Akin Kasula Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Foo Guo Hong  Malaysia 

Second  Nirvik Thapa  Nepal 

Third  Aman Chaudhary Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Dinesh Gole  Nepal 

Second  Rojit Deula  Nepal 

Third  Hussain S India 



Individual Sparring 18-35 years male -55kg 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring 18-35 years male -65kg 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring 18-35 years male -70kg 

 

 
 
 

 
Individual Sparring 18-35 years male -75kg 

 

 
 
 

 
 
Individual Sparring 18-35 years male +75kg 

 

 
 
 

 
 
Individual Sparring 30 years Above male +50kg 

 

 

 

 

 
  

Position  Player name Country 

First Suhan Bholan Nepal 

Second  Syed Yaseen India 

Third  Kunsang Tamang Nepal 

Third  Suraj Karki Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Shant Kumar Rana Magar Nepal 

Second  Manil Shrestha Nepal 

Third  Nishant Lamichhane Nepal 

Third  Dev Raj Thing Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Astik Nakarmi Nepal 

Second  Cheow Yon Jean Malaysia 

Position  Player name Country 

First Sasman Basnet Nepal 

Second  Chong Wei Hen Malaysia 

Position  Player name Country 

First Choo Wen Kang Malaysia 

Second  Bhupen Raj Lamichhane Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Gayaji Khadka Nepal 

Second  Prabhu Ram Kc Nepal 

Third  Ghanashyam (Acharya) Khatri Nepal 

Third  Yang Lejian China 



Individual Patterns 
 
Open Age Girls Individual Pattern yellow belt  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Open Age Girls Individual Pattern yellow-Green belt  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Open Age Girls Individual Pattern Green belt  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Open Age Girls Individual Pattern Green-Blue belt  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Open Age Girls Individual Pattern Blue/Blue-Red belt  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

Position  Player name Country 

First Rashika Basnet Nepal 

Second  Kristina Satyal Nepal 

Third  Robisha Tamang Nepal 

Third  Pramisha Dangol Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Afrita Kc Nepal 

Second  Man Maya Tamang Nepal 

Third  Aavya Dhakal Nepal 

Third  Asna Shrestha Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Sanjita Kunwar Nepal 

Second  Aaesha Magar Nepal 

Third  Anisha Bahandari Nepal 

Third  Iha Gupta  India 

Position  Player name Country 

First Mira Waiba Tamang Nepal 

Second  Saraswati Shrestha  Nepal 

Third  Kopila Sunuwar Nepal 

Third  Pushpa Tamang Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Sonu Tamang Nepal 

Second  Jenisha Shrestha Nepal 

Third  Grishma Dani Nepal 

Third  Rajina Shrestha Nepal 



Open Age Girls Individual Pattern Red belt  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Open Age Girls Individual Pattern Red-Black belt  

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Open Age Girls Individual Pattern  1st Dan  

 

 

 

 

Open Age Girls Individual Pattern  2nd-4th Dan  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Open Age Boys Individual Pattern White-yellow belt  

 

 

 
 
 
 

Under 11 yrs Boys Individual Pattern yellow belt  
 

 

 
 
 

Position  Player name Country 

First Afzyaa Farha Nadine Bt Mohd Azhar Malaysia 

Second  Ika Gupta India 

Third  Manyata Deuja Nepal 

Third  Akriti Gurung Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Susma Ghyaba Nepal 

Second  Rahina Hemba Nepal 

Third  Himansi Dulal Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Abbie Kim Pei Shan Malaysia 

Second  Surakshya Thapa Nepal 

Third  Anusha Gorkhali Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Loh Ying Shan Malaysia 

Second  Zhou Ying China 

Third  Chong Sook Teng Malaysia 

Third  Aarati Sinkhwal Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Subham Kandel Nepal 

Second  Asim Katwal Nepal 

Third  Prajesh Nagarkoti Nepal 

Third  Sakshyam Tamang Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Biraj Bhandari Nepal 

Second  Kabiraj Thing Nepal 

Third  Ronit Lo Nepal 

Third  Aarav Gautam Nepal 



Above 12 yrs Boys Individual Pattern yellow belt  
 

 

 

 
 

 
Open Age Boys Individual Pattern Yellow-Green belt  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Under 12yrs  Boys Individual Pattern Green belt  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Above 13yrs Boys Individual Pattern Green belt  

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Under 13yrs Boys Individual Pattern Green-Blue belt  

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
  

Position  Player name Country 

First Subiyan Tamang Nepal 

Second  Pranish Thapa Magar Nepal 

Third  Raj Tamang Nepal 

Third  Aaryan Thakur Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Tan Zheng Li Malaysia 

Second  Sunam Khadka Nepal 

Third  Bipin Khadka Nepal 

Third  Saurav Thuyaju Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Prayash Tamang Nepal 

Second  Unique Tamang Nepal 

Third  Grishant Kc Nepal 

Third  Aviyan Khatri Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Chan LI Feng Malaysia 

Second  Sangam Phuyal Nepal 

Third  Hussain S India 

Third  Subendra Thapa Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Chan Jian Mui Malaysia 

Second  Rasik Shrestha  Nepal 

Third  Bikash Jimba Nepal 

Third  Jenish Ghale Nepal 



Above 14yrs Boys Individual Pattern Green-Blue belt  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Open Age Boys Individual Pattern Blue/Blue-Red belt  

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Open Age Boys Individual Pattern Red belt  

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Under 13yrs Boys Individual Pattern Red-Black belt  

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Above 14yrs Boys Individual Pattern Red-Black belt   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

Position  Player name Country 

First Foo Guo Hong Malaysia 

Second  Suresh Sapkota Nepal 

Third  Ajit Rai Nepal 

Third  Rakesh Bhujel Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Jibraj Tamang Nepal 

Second  Rit BajadurThami Nepal 

Third  Aman Chaudhari Nepal 

Third  Babihang Rai Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Trevor Lim wen Le Malaysia 

Second  Vince Foo Jian Lim Malaysia 

Third  Prachut Gwachha Nepal 

Third  Zhan Bing Jian China 

Position  Player name Country 

First Subham Khatri Nepal 

Second  Shuvam Lamsal Nepal 

Third  Aayush Rai Nepal 

Third  Siddhartha Bhujel Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Dinesh Gole Nepal 

Second  Dibas Kingring Magar Nepal 

Third  Prashant Budha Magar Nepal 

Third  Binaya Thapa Nepal 



Open Age Boys Individual Pattern 1st Dan    
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Open Age Boys Individual Pattern 2nd Dan And Above    

 

Position  Player name Country 

First Chong Wei Hen Malaysia 

Second  Dev Raj Thing Nepal 

Third  Rojit Deula Nepal 

Third  Suhan Bholan Nepal 

Position  Player name Country 

First Cheow Yon Sean Malaysia 

Second  Choo Wen Kang Malaysia 

Third  Nishant Lamichhane Nepal 

Third  SHakeel Khan India 


